
 女子100m

決勝　12組

1組 風:+6.6 2組 風:+4.7
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 844 京谷　侑香(2) 釧路江南高 12.19 1 2323 小澤　寧々(2) 弟子屈中 13.20
2 2064 笹森　ゆさ(3) 釧路共栄中 12.27 2 843 本寺　咲紀(2) 釧路江南高 13.51
3 2624 床　　杏莉(2) 釧路鳥取中 12.70 3 2326 向　ひより(2) 弟子屈中 13.60
4 875 小池　志遥(2) 釧路湖陵高 12.85 4 866 大森ともな(1) 釧路江南高 13.67
5 2375 佐藤　理子(3) 釧路北中 12.98 5 2050 木下　真緒(1) 釧路附属中 13.75
6 2324 小家山　春(2) 弟子屈中 13.02 6 2325 須崎　理子(2) 弟子屈中 14.09
7 2977 石森　理子(2) 浜中霧多布中 13.10
8 2592 及川　裕唯(3) 釧路鳥取西中 13.40

3組 風:+3.5 4組 風:+5.0
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 283 小川みはる(2) 標津高 13.49 1 2072 袰野　菜結(2) 釧路共栄中 13.68
2 2327 山崎　美玖(2) 弟子屈中 13.72 2 2176 武田　瑞妃(2) 釧路美原中 13.97
3 2266 上澤しずく(2) 釧路大楽毛中 13.90 3 2220 島貫　紗英(2) 標茶中 14.03
4 2219 工藤　春菜(2) 標茶中 13.92 4 2079 佐藤　めい(1) 釧路共栄中 14.35
5 2223 熊谷　　麗(1) 標茶中 14.26 5 2329 島　菜々佳(1) 弟子屈中 14.36
6 2623 玉澤　希帆(2) 釧路鳥取中 14.35 6 2504 藤原みさと(2) 釧路桜が丘中 14.65

7 2076 佐藤　愛葉(1) 釧路共栄中 14.82

5組 風:+3.8 6組 風:+3.1
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 871 五味　里沙(2) 釧路湖陵高 14.03 1 873 澤山　　萌(1) 釧路湖陵高 14.07
2 2362 五ノ井柚希(1) 釧路北中 14.32 2 2328 小泉　七海(1) 弟子屈中 14.31
3 2262 川村　真菜(1) 釧路大楽毛中 14.47 3 2073 渡辺奈々絵(2) 釧路共栄中 14.64
4 863 佐藤真吏菜(1) 釧路江南高 14.48 4 2591 根本　沙季(3) 釧路鳥取西中 14.73
5 882 鈴木　陽名(1) 釧路湖陵高 14.49 5 2075 田村　陽菜(2) 釧路共栄中 14.97
6 2263 岩﨑　奈歩(1) 釧路大楽毛中 14.66 6 2472 佐々木梨奈(2) 釧路青陵中 15.05

7 2311 青木　　星(2) 釧路春採中 15.23

7組 風:+5.0 8組 風:+3.7
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 2628 角田　　華(1) 釧路鳥取中 14.57 1 428 今　美乃梨(2) 武修館高 14.29
2 2316 佐藤　莉緒(1) 釧路春採中 14.64 2 422 内谷　友香(1) 武修館高 14.55
3 2049 佐渡　鈴梨(2) 釧路附属中 14.74 3 2177 山下　　夢(1) 釧路美原中 14.78
4 2166 尾崎　　楓(2) 釧路美原中 14.90 4 2627 引地　華帆(1) 釧路鳥取中 14.84
5 2360 表　　彩夏(1) 釧路北中 15.05 5 2483 牛渡　杏果(1) 釧路青陵中 15.06
6 2505 佐井　　遥(2) 釧路桜が丘中 15.13 6 2594 滝田　和葉(1) 釧路鳥取西中 15.45
7 2313 青木　　夢(2) 釧路春採中 16.07 7 862 坪川明日海(1) 釧路江南高 15.62

9組 風:+4.8 10組 風:+4.9
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 2363 小林　彩花(1) 釧路北中 14.75 1 874 青木くるみ(1) 釧路湖陵高 13.75
2 2178 大橋　菜妃(1) 釧路美原中 15.08 2 2476 稲村　愛梨(1) 釧路青陵中 14.72
3 2221 鈴木　彩名(2) 標茶中 15.14 3 2312 橋本　瑞姫(2) 釧路春採中 15.06
4 2261 山口　萌杏(1) 釧路大楽毛中 15.40 4 2315 川上　　遥(1) 釧路春採中 15.19
5 2077 伊藤　杏樹(1) 釧路共栄中 15.42 5 2593 川口　華澄(1) 釧路鳥取西中 15.31
6 2317 山田　鈴歩(1) 釧路春採中 15.57 6 2626 住吉　　茜(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.45
7 2226 山崎陽南子(1) 標茶中 16.20 7 2482 松谷なつみ(1) 釧路青陵中 15.61

8 2078 渡辺　珠凛(1) 釧路共栄中 16.10

11組 風:+4.2 12組 風:+5.7
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 2361 小北　夕貴(1) 釧路北中 14.97 1 2314 西岡　梨音(1) 釧路春採中 15.49
2 2051 板谷　綺月(1) 釧路附属中 15.44 2 2364 吉原　史乃(1) 釧路北中 16.11
3 2138 櫛引ちひろ(1) 富原中 16.00 3 2486 畠山　真衣(1) 釧路青陵中 16.66
4 2629 平中　舞湖(1) 釧路鳥取中 16.01 4 2485 國塚　美蘭(1) 釧路青陵中 17.00
5 2002 小甲玲美奈(1) 釧路幣舞中 16.03 5 2480 池田　彩乃(1) 釧路青陵中 17.23
6 2481 竹花明日華(1) 釧路青陵中 16.15
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 女子200m

決勝　7組

1組 風:+5.9 2組 風:+6.1
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 2112 村岡　柊有(2) 釧路景雲中 27.00 1 2327 山崎　美玖(2) 弟子屈中 28.50
2 2375 佐藤　理子(3) 釧路北中 27.11 2 843 本寺　咲紀(2) 釧路江南高 29.05
3 2624 床　　杏莉(2) 釧路鳥取中 27.36 3 2689 松本　　萌(2) 釧路鳥取中 29.12
4 875 小池　志遥(2) 釧路湖陵高 27.60 4 2323 小澤　寧々(2) 弟子屈中 29.16
5 2324 小家山　春(2) 弟子屈中 27.62 5 2326 向　ひより(2) 弟子屈中 29.17
6 2625 中村　　和(2) 釧路鳥取中 28.01 6 2266 上澤しずく(2) 釧路大楽毛中 30.11
7 2325 須崎　理子(2) 弟子屈中 30.33 7 2219 工藤　春菜(2) 標茶中 30.16

3組 風:+5.9 4組 風:+6.1
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 874 青木くるみ(1) 釧路湖陵高 29.95 1 2225 田村くるみ(1) 標茶中 30.40
2 2623 玉澤　希帆(2) 釧路鳥取中 30.68 2 2079 佐藤　めい(1) 釧路共栄中 31.07
3 2362 五ノ井柚希(1) 釧路北中 30.95 3 2476 稲村　愛梨(1) 釧路青陵中 31.78
4 2328 小泉　七海(1) 弟子屈中 31.36 4 2316 佐藤　莉緒(1) 釧路春採中 31.80
5 2504 藤原みさと(2) 釧路桜が丘中 32.09 5 2329 島　菜々佳(1) 弟子屈中 32.59

6 422 内谷　友香(1) 武修館高 32.68
7 862 坪川明日海(1) 釧路江南高 33.70

5組 風:+4.9 6組 風:+2.6
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 2174 清野　朱音(2) 釧路美原中 31.64 1 2049 佐渡　鈴梨(2) 釧路附属中 31.20
2 2361 小北　夕貴(1) 釧路北中 31.75 2 2315 川上　　遥(1) 釧路春採中 31.97
3 2627 引地　華帆(1) 釧路鳥取中 31.78 3 2076 佐藤　愛葉(1) 釧路共栄中 32.22
4 2263 岩﨑　奈歩(1) 釧路大楽毛中 31.87 4 2317 山田　鈴歩(1) 釧路春採中 32.75
5 2075 田村　陽菜(2) 釧路共栄中 32.23 5 2314 西岡　梨音(1) 釧路春採中 32.90
6 2360 表　　彩夏(1) 釧路北中 32.24 6 2077 伊藤　杏樹(1) 釧路共栄中 33.72
7 2472 佐々木梨奈(2) 釧路青陵中 32.77 7 2002 小甲玲美奈(1) 釧路幣舞中 34.26
8 2505 佐井　　遥(2) 釧路桜が丘中 33.88 8 2078 渡辺　珠凛(1) 釧路共栄中 34.70

7組 風:+5.3
№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録

1 2926 佐藤　姫和(1) 白糠庶路中 31.65
2 2312 橋本　瑞姫(2) 釧路春採中 31.76
3 2330 番場　美祐(1) 弟子屈中 33.37
4 2927 佐藤　優奈(1) 白糠庶路中 34.36
5 2138 櫛引ちひろ(1) 富原中 36.47

 女子2000m

決勝　

№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録
1 2111 石黒　亜紅(2) 釧路景雲中 7:08.30 14 498 佐々木まりな(1)釧路工業高 7:56.94
2 846 藤野　莉紗(2) 釧路江南高 7:09.69 15 845 高畠　麻衣(2) 釧路江南高 7:58.80
3 428 今　美乃梨(2) 武修館高 7:13.10 16 2311 青木　　星(2) 釧路春採中 8:02.49
4 2631 久保山莉乃(3) 釧路鳥取中 7:16.96 17 2983 佐々木葉月(1) 浜中霧多布中 8:05.90
5 2375 佐藤　理子(3) 釧路北中 7:22.40 18 2226 山崎陽南子(1) 標茶中 8:07.40
6 862 坪川明日海(1) 釧路江南高 7:29.51 19 2625 中村　　和(2) 釧路鳥取中 8:16.36
7 2926 佐藤　姫和(1) 白糠庶路中 7:32.77 20 2927 佐藤　優奈(1) 白糠庶路中 8:17.02
8 2106 泉　　沙羅(3) 釧路景雲中 7:35.39 21 2626 住吉　　茜(1) 釧路鳥取中 8:18.57
9 2072 袰野　菜結(2) 釧路共栄中 7:36.73 22 2630 上野ひなた(3) 釧路鳥取中 8:18.85

10 2689 松本　　萌(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:43.65 23 2314 西岡　梨音(1) 釧路春採中 8:42.40
11 2330 番場　美祐(1) 弟子屈中 7:43.92 24 2313 青木　　夢(2) 釧路春採中 8:55.95
12 2622 山口　七穂(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:46.91 25 2315 川上　　遥(1) 釧路春採中 9:02.69
13 874 青木くるみ(1) 釧路湖陵高 7:56.09 26 2984 上野　亜美(1) 浜中霧多布中 9:25.59
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女子100mH(0.838m-8.5m) 女子100mH(0.762m-8.5m)

決勝　 決勝　
風:+3.5 風:+6.1

№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録 № 氏名(学年) 所属 記録
1 875 小池　志遥(2) 釧路湖陵高 16.19 1 4507 今　　桃子(3) 北見光西中 14.79
2 843 本寺　咲紀(2) 釧路江南高 17.36 2 866 大森ともな(1) 釧路江南高 16.98
3 873 澤山　　萌(1) 釧路湖陵高 17.83 3 873 澤山　　萌(1) 釧路湖陵高 17.15
4 863 佐藤真吏菜(1) 釧路江南高 18.54 4 863 佐藤真吏菜(1) 釧路江南高 17.98
5 866 大森ともな(1) 釧路江南高 19.12

中学女子100mH(0.762m-8.0m)

決勝　
風:+4.6

№ 氏名(学年) 所属 記録
1 2112 村岡　柊有(2) 釧路景雲中 14.08
2 2176 武田　瑞妃(2) 釧路美原中 17.32
3 2222 村上　莉央(2) 標茶中 18.98
4 2223 熊谷　　麗(1) 標茶中 21.07

順位 順位

順位

 女子走高跳

決勝　
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1m40 1m45
1m551m50
1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m351m30

順位 № 氏名(学年) 所属

1 2531 金丸　妃菜(2) 厚岸真龍中

1m05

2 845 高畠　麻衣(2) 釧路江南高

3 882 鈴木　陽名(1) 釧路湖陵高

4 2592 及川　裕唯(3) 釧路鳥取西中

5 2541 堤　　愛花(1) 厚岸真龍中

6 2166 尾崎　　楓(2) 釧路美原中

7 2591 根本　沙季(3) 釧路鳥取西中

8 2483 牛渡　杏果(1) 釧路青陵中

9 2220 島貫　紗英(2) 標茶中

10 2362 五ノ井柚希(1) 釧路北中

11 2478 及川　世望(1) 釧路青陵中

11 2221 鈴木　彩名(2) 標茶中

11 2594 滝田　和葉(1) 釧路鳥取西中

14 2593 川口　華澄(1) 釧路鳥取西中

15 2628 角田　　華(1) 釧路鳥取中

記録

1m50

1m40

1m35

1m35

1m35

1m15

1m15

1m15

1m10

1m30

1m30

1m25

1m25

1m20

1m15



 女子走幅跳

決勝

1組
順位№ 氏名(学年) 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

× × 4m75 4m75
+7.4 +7.4

4m52 4m43 4m56 4m56
+5.5 +3.6 +3.5 +3.5
3m87 4m28 4m30 4m30
+5.8 +9.4 +5.4 +5.4
× 4m24 4m15 4m24

+5.6 +7.7 +5.6
3m92 4m00 4m03 4m03
+6.8 +5.8 +7.7 +7.7
× 4m01 × 4m01

+6.8 +6.8
3m85 3m96 3m45 3m96
+7.4 +6.9 +2.9 +6.9
3m77 × 3m67 3m77
+6.0 +7.0 +6.0
× × 3m47 3m47

+6.7 +6.7
3m12 2m86 × 3m12
+8.0 +4.3 +8.0
× 3m10 2m71 3m10

+4.8 +10.1 +4.8
× 3m10 × 3m10

+8.2 +8.2

2組
順位№ 氏名(学年) 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

5m25 5m18 5m25 5m25
+5.7 +6.7 +7.2 +5.7
4m95 4m91 5m14 5m14
+6.1 +6.8 +8.4 +8.4
4m33 4m48 4m46 4m48
+5.6 +7.3 +4.9 +7.3
× 3m94 4m21 4m21

+5.2 +7.4 +7.4
× 4m07 4m18 4m18

+7.7 +6.2 +6.2
3m99 4m07 × 4m07
+6.2 +4.9 +4.9
3m90 3m87 3m04 3m90
+6.1 +5.8 +7.4 +6.1
3m76 3m74 × 3m76
+6.3 +4.6 +6.3
× × 3m60 3m60

+6.3 +6.3
3m53 × 3m55 3m55
+5.8 +5.3 +5.3
2m51 2m51 2m66 2m66
+7.2 +9.8 +6.5 +6.5

 女子砲丸投(4.000kg)

決勝
順位№ 氏名(学年) 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 279 長谷川　楓(3) 標津高 9m33 10m01 9m89 10m01

2 871 五味　里沙(2) 釧路湖陵高 9m00 8m28 8m98 9m00

3 878 瀧澤　珠愛(2) 釧路湖陵高 8m25 8m64 7m73 8m64

4 281 島貫　未夢(2) 標津高 8m26 7m36 6m45 8m26

12 2177 山下　　夢(1) 釧路美原中

10 2482 松谷なつみ(1) 釧路青陵中

11 2486 畠山　真衣(1) 釧路青陵中

8 2077 伊藤　杏樹(1) 釧路共栄中

9 2317 山田　鈴歩(1) 釧路春採中

6 2592 及川　裕唯(3) 釧路鳥取西中

7 2591 根本　沙季(3) 釧路鳥取西中

4 2073 渡辺奈々絵(2) 釧路共栄中

5 2223 熊谷　　麗(1) 標茶中

木下　真緒(1) 釧路附属中

3 2174 清野　朱音(2) 釧路美原中

11 2312 橋本　瑞姫(2) 釧路春採中

1 2324 小家山　春(2) 弟子屈中

2 2050

9 2075 田村　陽菜(2) 釧路共栄中

10 2360 表　　彩夏(1) 釧路北中

7 2328 小泉　七海(1) 弟子屈中

8 283 小川みはる(2) 標津高

5 2219 工藤　春菜(2) 標茶中

6 2329 島　菜々佳(1) 弟子屈中

3 2325 須崎　理子(2) 弟子屈中

4 2076 佐藤　愛葉(1) 釧路共栄中

1 844 京谷　侑香(2) 釧路江南高

2 2977 石森　理子(2) 浜中霧多布中



中学女子砲丸投(2.721kg)

決勝
順位№ 氏名(学年) 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 2355 阿蘇　夏姫(2) 釧路北中 9m22 9m28 7m59 9m28

2 2471 五十嵐　爽(2) 釧路青陵中 8m04 8m10 8m24 8m24

3 2363 小林　彩花(1) 釧路北中 7m50 7m66 7m62 7m66

4 2326 向　ひより(2) 弟子屈中 6m44 6m79 6m29 6m79

5 2976 荒矢　麗奈(2) 浜中霧多布中 6m76 6m40 6m71 6m76

6 2979 鈴木　　葵(2) 浜中霧多布中 6m59 6m47 6m52 6m59

7 2480 池田　彩乃(1) 釧路青陵中 5m75 5m59 × 5m75

8 2138 櫛引ちひろ(1) 富原中 5m04 4m72 4m82 5m04

9 2629 平中　舞湖(1) 釧路鳥取中 4m80 4m54 4m94 4m94

10 2311 青木　　星(2) 釧路春採中 4m75 4m83 4m72 4m83

11 2313 青木　　夢(2) 釧路春採中 4m49 4m51 4m59 4m59

12 2364 吉原　史乃(1) 釧路北中 3m86 3m35 3m56 3m86


